CM2-Z/CM2Y-Z/CM2X-Z Series
Air Cylinder/Standard Type, Smooth Cylinder, Low Speed Cylinder: Double Acting, Single Rod
!7
!7
!7
p. 377
The
Replacement

Seal Kit List
No. Description Material Note
!7 Rod seal NBR
*  Since the seal kit does not include a grease pack, it should be ordered
separately.
Standard type
Grease pack part no.: GR-S-010 (10 g)
Smooth/Low speed cylinder
Grease pack part no.:  GR-L-005 (5 g)
GR-L-010 (10 g)
GR-L-150 (150 g)
Replacement Parts: Seal Kit
Bore size (mm) Part no. Contents
 Standard type (With rubber bumper/With air cushion)
 Smooth cylinder
20 CM20Z-PS
25 CM25Z-PS
32 CM32Z-PS
40 CM40Z-PS
Air-hydro type
20 CM2H20-PS
25 CM2H25-PS
32 CM2H32-PS
40 CM2H40-PS
Low speed cylinder
20 CM2X20-PS
25 CM2X25-PS
32 CM2X32-PS
40 CM2X40-PS
8
Mo
du
lar